Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
TC-32 and TC-32-EXP
Features
•	 USB and 10/100 Ethernet
interface
•	 32 differential thermocouple
(TC) inputs
−− Expandable to 64 TC inputs

	 Document Revision 1, November, 2015
DS-TC-32.indd	 © Copyright 2015, Measurement Computing Corporation
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TC-32 USB- or Ethernet-based 24-bit, 32-channel thermocouple
input device with 8 digital inputs and 32 digital outputs/
alarms. Includes USB cable, Ethernet cable, power supply,
and MCC DAQ software CD.
TC-32-EXP 24-bit, 32-channel thermocouple input expansion device
for TC-32 with 8 digital inputs and 32 digital outputs/
alarms. Includes 40-pin expansion cable for connection to
host TC-32.
Accessories and Cables
Part No. Description
C40FF-x 40-conductor ribbon cable, female to female; x is the
length in feet. Replacement expansion cable.
C50FF-x 50-conductor ribbon cable, female to female; x is the
length in feet. Use for DIO connections.
CIO-MINI50 50-pin universal screw-terminal board.
SCB-50 50-pin signal connection box.
PS-5V2AEPS Replacement power supply for TC-32 – interchangeable
plugs available separately
Sensors (Sold Separately)
Part No. Description
CN-144-JM Type J male thermocouple connector
CN-144-KM Type K male thermocouple connector
CN-144-TM Type T male thermocouple connector
745690-J001 J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F) 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F) 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F) 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F) 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 260 °C, 32 °F to 500 °F) 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 260 °C, 32 °F to 500 °F) 2 m
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
DAQami Easy-to-use advanced data logging software to acquire,